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CSM #

UNIT #
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K622034

R209028
R519553
R220170
R220228
R220229
R513037
RZ7211024
R211027
R519548
R211011
R214008
R519543
R519521
R519539
R519005
R522520
R521003
R519549
R224204
R228346
R237010
R521013
R231419
R286038
R234010

634
635
636
637
676
663

645

DESCRIPTION

75H - Class A 21 Select MRO - 2 Shelf Cabinet

CONTENTS

Empty - 75H Cabinet SOD - 2 Shelf
Antiseptic BZK Towelettes

Certi-Strips - Plastic

Certi-Strips - Woven

Certi-Strips - Woven

Cold Pack Junior
Certi-Gauze Roll
Certi-Gauze Roll
Triangular Bandage
Certi-Gauze Pads
Eye Pads-4 - Tape-4
Antibiotic Ointment
Hand Sanitizer

F/ A Burn Cream
Tape - Roll

Gloves Nitrile (816)
Eye Wash

CPR Shield

Cotton Swabs

Sensi Wrap Self-Adherent

Scissors Bandage

Burn Dressing

Trauma Pad - Compress

Survival Wrap
First Aid Facts Guid

e

SIZE

10 x 15" x 4.75

5"x 7"

1" x 3"
Knuckle
Fingertip

5"x 7"

2" x 6 yds.
4" x 6 yds.
40"x40"x56"
3"x 3"
Oval/Strips
9g
09¢g
09¢g

1/2"X 2.5 yds.

XLG
15 ml
7"x 7"
3
2" x 5 yds.
40
4" x4"
5"x 9"
52" x 84"
Book

PIECES



